Optical DO Sensor VisiFerm mA
Oxygen level measurement plays a vital role in many process
applications and monitoring systems. Oxygen level detection is
comparatively easier to sense and maintain than a gas like
nitrogen. Measuring the purity of oxygen is an important in
many applications. Our system uses the Optical DO sensor to
measure the oxygen in open or a closed atmosphere with
various mounting options as per applications.Due to the new

Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Additional Information
HT10070760-1111 VisiFerm mA 120 H3 Communication : 4-20 mA/bluetooth 5.0/HART 7.0
HT10070760-1121 VisiFerm mA 120 H4 Communication : 4-20 mA/bluetooth 5.0/HART 7.0
Accessories
HT10068400 ODO Cap H3 Kit Standard Applications
HT10078261 ODO Cap H4 Kit Special Applications
HT355284   Sensor cable M12 5m The M12-4 pole, open ended sensor cable is designed to be
HT355285  Sensor cable M12 10m   connected to a data recorder indicator, control unit or PCS
  (Process Control System) with analog I/Os